bielsys' spring 2026 schedule for week 18
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Friday - 1 May.

08:15
09:00

09:15
10:00

10:15
11:00

11:15
12:00

12:15
13:00

13:15
14:00

14:15
15:00

15:15
16:00

16:15
17:00

17:15
18:00

18:15
19:00

19:15
20:00

IFYT1002

Dialog- og samarbeidsbasert

undervisning

R22
IFYT1002 IMAT2012
Dialog- og samarbeidsbasert Formidling
undervisning F1
R7
IELS2021 IMAT2012
Dialog- og i t g ening
undervisning ELS
Elektronikklab 314 Bober
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Dialog- og samarbeidsbasert
undervisning
EL5
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Ferdighetstrening
ELS
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Dialog- og samarbeidsbasert
undervisning

Elektronikklab 314 Bober

ntnu.1024.no




